
2022 OAKLAND TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

WEEK DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
WEEK 2 Saturday, September 3, 2022 Mission HS (San Francisco, CA) Oakland Tech 11am (V)

WEEK 3 Friday, September 9, 2022 Alhambra HS (Martinez, CA) Alhambra HS 5:00 (JV) 7:30 (V)

Week 4 Friday, September 16, 2022 St.Vincent de Paul Oakland Tech 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

WEEK 5 Friday, September 23, 2022 Tennyson HS (Hayward, CA) Oakland Tech 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

WEEK 6 Friday, September 30, 2022 St. Bernard's High Oakland Tech 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

OAL W1 Friday, October 14, 2022 at Fremont HS Fremont HS 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

OAL W2 Friday, October 21, 2022 Castlemont HS Oakland Tech 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

OAL W3 Friday, October 28, 2022 Oakland HS Oakland Tech 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

OAL W4 Friday, November 4, 2022 at Skyline HS Skyline HS 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)

OAL W5 Friday, November 11, 2022 McClymonds HS Oakland Tech 5:00 (JV) 7:00 (V)
Friday, November 18, 2022 OAL PLAYOFFS

Saturday, November 26, 2022 LOU JONES SILVER BOWL - CHAMPIONSHIP
*BOLD DENOTES HOME GAMES

PRINCIPAL: LOCATION:
Athletic Director: Alexis Gray-Lawson 4351 BROADWAY

Associate AD Karega Hart 
OAKLAND CA 94611

Head Coach: Virdell Larkins Phone: 510-879-2305 Fax: 510-627-9305
Assitant Coach: Mascot: Bulldogs
Assitant Coach:
Assitant Coach:
Assitant Coach:


